

Name of Work:- Dharambadi Road Te
Gaen

MMUSH (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Mha Samundari Const.

Part. Ltd.

DIVISION

Block: Baikunthpur

SUB-DIVISION

Pt. B. No. 468

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
informatory sign.					
(i) 800mm equilateral triangle.					
					12 Nos.
(ii) 600mm circular					6 Nos.
(iii) 600mm x 450mm					2 Nos.
(iv) 900mm side octagon					2 Nos.
8) Planting of trees by the rd. side (Avenue trees)					20 Nos.
Supd.					
08/09/23.					
J.E.					

Abstract of Cost.

1/11) P/A prime coat with Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1)	
775.667 m ² Qty vide TMBP (24)	
757.50 m ²	
Item (1) @ Rs. 41.90 / m ² - Rs. 31,739.00	
2/12) P/A tack coat with Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1)	
775.667 m ² Qty vide TMBP (24)	
757.50 m ²	
Item (2) @ Rs. 14.19 / m ² - Rs. 10,749.00	
3/13) P/L/R of close graded premix carpet	
775.667 m ² Qty vide TMBP (25)	
757.50 m ²	
Item (3) @ Rs. 218.26 / m ² - Rs. 1,65,331.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Reinforced cement concrete M15 grade					
1cm Stone / Local Stone					
(1/16) 1cm Stone	2 Nos @ Rs. 265.82/No				Rs 5252=0
(2/17) 200 m Stone					
4 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (25)					
item 4(ii) @ Rs. 674.37/No - Rs.					26262=0
(7) P/L of hot applied thermoplastic compound					
208.00 m ² Qty vide TMBP (25)					
item (5) @ Rs. 742.75/No - Rs.					1,54,492=0
informational sign board					
3 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (25)					
item (6) @ Rs. 11,574.58/No - Rs.					34,724=0
(7) P/L of retro-reflective cautionary, mandatory & informational sign					
(1/25) 600 mm equilateral					
12 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (26) item					
7(i) @ Rs. 3767.72/No - Rs.					45,213=0
(2/26) 600 mm circular					
6 Nos. Qty vide TMBP (26) item					
7(ii) @ Rs. 5081.75/No - Rs.					30,491=0
(2/27) 600 mm x 450 mm					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Nos. Qty vide TM BP (26) item 7(ii) @ Rs. 4386.77/No - Rs. 8,773.54					
14/28 90mm wide octagon					
2 Nos. Qty vide TM BP (26) item 7(iii) @ Rs. 8349.62/No - Rs. 16,699.24					
8/30 Planting of trees by the rd. side					
20 Nos. Qty vide TM BP (26) item (8) @ Rs. 800.30/No - Rs. 16,006.00					
1) Clearing & grubbing rd. land.					
0.32					

item ① @ Rs. 49496.70/m ² - Rs. 5839.20					
10/ Const ⁿ of embankment					
400.00 m ³ Qty vide TM BP (19) item ② @ Rs. 174.83/m ³ - Rs. 69932.00					
11/ Const ⁿ of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
605.79 m ³ Qty vide TM BP (19) item ③ @ Rs. 176.47/m ³ - Rs. 106,904.20					
12/ Const ⁿ of embankment					
907.00 m ³ Qty vide TM BP (20) item ④ @ Rs. 58.59/m ³ - Rs. 53141.20					
13/ Excavation for rd. way					
79.50 m ³ Qty vide TM BP (20)					

Continuation